Hangzhou Ponray Technologies Co., Ltd
Add: Rm1903,Keda Touzi Bldg, No.555,Xincheng
Rd,Binjiang,Hangzhou,China
Tel: 0086-571-86433485   Fax:0086-571-86433481    P.I.C.: Richard Zeng
Web: www.fridgtec.com    E-mail: sales@fridgtec.com
Refrigeration copper tube aluminum fin evaporator
Product Part A: General copper tube aluminum fin evaporator
Product Part B: Cold room air cooler (Evaporator)

3120 700 800 630 2850 725 700 700  95
DL-83.4/410
DD-52.2/310
DJ-35.9/210
3520 700 800 630 3250 650 650 650 650 95
Φ28 Φ54
2"
Cold room air cooler (evaporator) specifications
A. DL series with fin space 4.5mm
Fan motor Defrosting heater Capacity
DT=8K
Area  Air Dista
Tube
V Vol Dia Nom Input Volt Input(kw) Model
kw m2 m3/h m dm3 V mm n w v Coil Rr
DL-1.9/10 1.92 10 1700 10 1.8 380 330 1 1x90 220 1 0.5
DL-3.2/15 3.21 15 3400 10 2.9 380 330 2 2x90 220 1.8 0.9
DL-4.3/20 4.28 20 3400 10 3.9 380 330 2 2x90 220 1.8 0.9
DL-5.5/25 5.46 25 5100 10 5 380 330 3 3x90 220 2.4 1.2
DL-8.0/40 8.02 40 6000 12 8.3 380 400 2 2x250 220 2 1
DL-10.6/55 10.56 55 6000 12 11.1 380 400 2 2x250 220 3 1.5
DL-16.3/80 16.3 80 12000 17 16.5 380 500 2 2x550 220 4.5 1.5
DL-22.4/105 22.38 105 12000 17 22.7 380 500 2 2x550 220 4.5 1.5
DL-27.4/125 27.42 125 18000 17 26.3 380 500 3 3x550 220 7.2 1.8
DL-33.7/160 33.71 160 18000 17 33 380 500 3 3x550 220 8 2
DL-40.0/185 40 185 24000 17 38.5 380 500 4 4x550 220 8.8 2.2
DL-45.0/210 44.96 210 24000 17 44 380 500 4 4x550 220 13 2.6
DL-52.9/260 52.92 260 24000 17 52 380 500 4 4x550 220 15.6 2.6
DL-67.2/330 67.25 330 24000 17 66.2 380 500 4 4x550 220 13.2 4.4
DL-83.4/410 83.43 410 30000 17 82.3 380 500 5 5x550 220 15.6 5.2
B. DD series with fin space 6.0mm
Fan motor Defrosting heater Capacity
DT=8K
Area  Air Dista
Tube
V Volt Dia Nom Input Volt Input(kw) Model
kw m2 m3/h m dm3 V mm n w v Coil Rr
DD-1.3/7 1.3 7 1700 10 1.8 380 330 1 1x90 220 1 0.5
DD-2.2/1.2 2.23 12 3400 10 2.9 380 330 2 2x90 220 1.8 0.9
DD-2.8/15 2.79 15 3400 10 3.9 380 330 2 2x90 220 1.8 0.9
DD-3.7/22 3.72 22 5100 10 5 380 330 3 3x90 220 2.4 1.2
DD-5.6/30 5.62 30 6000 12 8.3 380 400 2 2x250 220 2 1
DD-7.4/40 7.44 40 6000 12 11.1 380 400 2 2x250 220 3 1.5
DD-11.7/60 11.72 60 12000 17 16.5 380 500 2 2x250 220 4.5 1.5
DD-15.9/80 15.88 80 12000 17 22.7 380 500 2 2x250 220 4.5 1.5
DD-18.6/100 18.6 100 18000 17 26.3 380 500 3 3x250 220 7.2 1.8
DD-23.4/120 23.36 120 18000 17 33 380 500 3 3x250 220 8 2
DD-27.3/140 27.27 140 24000 17 38.5 380 500 4 4x250 220 8.8 2.2
DD-31.1/160 31.14 160 24000 17 44 380 500 4 4x250 220 13 2.6
DD-37.4/200 37.42 200 24000 17 52 380 500 4 4x250 220 15.6 2.6
DD-46.8/250 46.83 250 24000 17 66.2 380 500 4 4x250 220 13.2 4.4
DD-56.2/310 56.21 310 30000 17 82.3 380 500 5 5x250 220 15.6 5.2
C. DJ series with fin space 9.0mm
Fan motor Defrosting heater Capacity
DT=8K
Area  Air Dista
Tube
V Voltage Dia Nom Input Voitge Input(kw)Model
kw m2 m3/h m dm3 V mm n w v Coil Rr
DJ-1.4/8 1.39 8 3400 10 2.9 380 330 2 2x90 220 1.8 0.9
DJ-1.8/12 1.83 12 3400 10 3.9 380 330 2 2x90 220 1.8 0.9
DJ-2.5/15 2.49 15 5100 10 5 380 330 3 3x90 220 2.4 1.2
DJ-3.8/20 3.81 20 6000 12 8.3 380 400 2 2x250 220 3 1
DJ-4.8/30 4.89 30 6000 12 11.1 380 500 2 2x250 220 4.5 1.5
DJ-7.7/40 7.67 40 12000 17 16.5 380 500 2 2x550 220 7.5 1.5
DJ-10.4/55 10.41 55 12000 17 22.7 380 500 2 2x550 220 7.5 3
DJ-12.8/70 12.84 70 18000 17 26.3 380 500 3 3x550 220 9 3.6
DJ-15.8/85 15.79 85 18000 17 33 380 500 3 3x550 220 10 4
DJ-18.5/100 18.49 100 24000 17 38.5 380 500 3 4x550 220 11 4.4
DJ-21/115 20.99 115 24000 17 44 380 500 4 4x550 220 13 5.2
DJ-21/115 23.9 140 24000 17 52 380 500 4 4x550 220 18.2 5.2
DJ-29/170 28.96 170 24000 17 66.2 380 500 4 4x550 220 17.6 4.4
DJ-35.9/210 35.9 210 30000 17 82.3 380 500 5 5x550 220 20.8 5.2
Cold air cooler (Evaporator) product show
Note: Continuous product development may necessitate specification & design changes without
notice.
Evaporator product finishing